Simple
Personal Gas
Monitoring
       www.casellacel.com                                        Think Environment  Think Casella
Gas Badge Plus®
Personal Gas Detectors
•••• CO, H2S, O2, NO2 or SO2
•••• 2 years continuous operation

Web: www.casellaUSA.com
Distributed By:
Ordering Information:
J203001 GasBadge Plus - Carbon monoxide (CO) range 0 - 1500 ppm
J203002 GasBadge Plus - Hydrogen sulphide (H2S) range 0 - 500 ppm
J203003 GasBadge Plus - Oxygen (O2) range 0 - 30 %
J203004 GasBadge Plus - Nitrogen dioxide (NO2) range 0 - 150,0 ppm
J203005 GasBadge Plus - Sulphur dioxide (SO2) range 0 - 150,0 ppm
Accessories:
J203006 GasBadge® constant flow air aspirated pump
J203007 Replacement water/dust filters (5 pieces)
J203008 CO breath sampler for Gasbadge monitor
J203009 CO breath sampler mouthpiece refills (5 pieces)
J203010 GasBadge neck lanyard with safety release
J203011 GasBadge® Plus Nylon Carrying Case
J203012 GasBadge® Plus 2-unit Nylon Carrying Case
J203013 GasBadge® Datalink
J203014 CalPlus Calibration Station - UK version (Cal Gas & Reg not inc)
J203015 CalPlus Calibration Station - European version (CalGas & reg not inc)
J203016 CalPlus Calibration Station w/on-board dot matrix printer - EU version (Cal Gas & reg not inc)
J203017 CalPlus Calibration Station w/on-board dot matrix printer - UK version (Cal Gas & reg not inc)
J203018 Mcal or CalPlus print paper
J203019 Serial data thermal printer with infrared interface (battery powered only)
 SM 08010 Aug 2008
Casella España S.A.
Polígono Európolis
Calle C, nº4B